
FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 06 08 17 POSTED - OPEN

16/10/2017 12:09:47

BARREL RACE OPEN 6/8/2017
NAME HORSES NAME TIME DRAW RESULTS POINTS

KALEY BASS WONDERS COWBOY DAN 14.867 1 $392 10
KALEY BASS GIRL PAL WONDER 14.881 2 $290)
KAMRYN KENNEDY TROUBLE 14.893 3 $232) 9
KATIE MCKAY I GOT GOOD TIMIN 14.936 4 $174) 8
BOBBY JO ALCAZAR WHO 15.032 5 $145) 7
KAYLA TVENSTRUP BG 15.057 6 $116) 6
TAYLOR ZBYTEK HANKSFLYINHOPE 15.078 7 $102) 5
JODY HAYS BREEZY 15.126 8 4
KAYLA TVENSTRUP LOLA 15.182 9
MAKENZIE BURKEEN LYLA 15.250 10 3
RYLEE BUTLER SQUEAK 15.254 11 2
KELSEY FEIKERT SUGARBEAN 15.299 12 1
CRYSTAL MCINTYRE EYES FOR CASH 15.307 13
KEELY OAKES FLASH 15.310 14

2-D
JOSIE ADKINS PEPTO 15.399 15 $294) 10
ALLY HAYES GL MISS DASHING GUY 15.423 16 $218) 9
JILL MURRAY JACK 15.426 17 $175) 8
BOBBY HABERLANDT SASSY 15.447 18 $131) 7
ALLY HAYES BE A MAGNOLIA MARTINI 15.460 19 $109)
TANNAH WILLIAMS RICHARD 15.522 20 $87) 6
JASMINE HAMPSON ELLA ES UN MAL GATO 15.560 21 $76) 5
JALEY FLINT QUEENIE 15.567 22 4
TAYLOR ZBYTEK ANNIESROYALPEPPY 15.573 23 3
SAMANTHA SNYDER BOGIE 15.601 24 2
KALEY BASS OPERATION WONDER 15.621 25 1
DABA YECKER CLOVERLEAF FAME 15.623 26
SHELBY KIRTON CORONA SPECIAL 15.636 27
ABBIE CREWS CHUNK 15.654 28
GEORGIA MOTT BUGATTI 15.659 29



FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 06 08 17 POSTED - OPEN

26/10/2017 12:09:47

LEYTON WATFORD T BIRD 15.663 30
TAYLOR ZBYTEK OTOESINSYNC 15.688 31
TAYLOR GOODHEAD GISELLE 15.696 32
EMILY DILLON RR TURPS BAY LYNX 15.714 33
BRANDI BROLMAN NO JOAKIN WONDER 15.736 34
BRIANNA BURTON OKIES HERO 15.746 35
TANNAH WILLIAMS ALBERT 15.787 36
DYLAN STEIGER CHROME 15.799 37
SHELBY KIRTON SKAT 15.800 38
DYLAN MAHER JIPSE 15.841 39

3-D
MACKENZIE BURKEEN ROPER 15.904 40 $196) 10
SADIE GASKINS CHILI PEPPER 15.923 41 $145) 9
BROOKE TART RUTHY 15.935 42 $116) 8
BRANDY TYSON MEMPHIS 15.950 43 $80) 6.5
JODY HAYS SAMMY 15.950 44 $80) 6.5
ALLY HAYES HONOR MISS FLICKA 15.962 45 $58) 5
SELENA CLAIR POKEY 15.967 46 $51) 4
KELSEY KENNEDY WONDER 15.992 47 3
KAMRYN KENNEDY GRETCHEN 16.012 48 2
RYLEE BUTLER DUECE 16.015 49 1
DANIELLE DEGIROLARMO GEEZY 16.041 50
KALI HOLT SCOOTER 16.043 51
JAMIE REWIS SUNFLOWER 16.052 52
AMY STEVENS WATTERS TEAPOT 16.125 53
ADDY GOSE PACKIN NICK BAR 16.125 54
ALEXIA HECKER PRIME WONDER 16.142 55
SAVANNAH SENKO BLAZE 16.152 56
DANIELLE ALEXANDER MOCA 16.172 57
JILL MURRAY TARI 16.185 58
KEELY OAKES TONTO 16.212 59
JOSIE ADKINS RIO 16.222 60
TAYLOR BRIANNE VICK FIRST LADIES DEAL 16.269 61
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NANCY LEACH MAGGIE 16.313 62
ERIN MERRYMAN RIDE ALONG BUTCH 16.319 63
MADISON MCGEE CISCO 16.322 64
BRIANNA BENNETT KARALEENA 16.332 65
ANNIE COOK DRIFTER 16.346 66
TAITTYN FISCHER SEAT 7 16.373 67
MOLLEETHA GOMEZ HOOPS STASH OF CASH 16.377 68
BRITTANY SMITH BAR B FRENCHIES MOON 16.380 69
ANNSLEE GOSE GINGER 16.417 70
PAIGE SHERMAN JACKSON 16.461 71
KALYN WELDON JOKER 16.522 72
CIARA ELLISON BUBBA 16.575 73
RACHEL WIDENER JTF EASY LIKE SILK 16.609 74
EMILY DILLON ROWDYS TWO-EYED BUDDY 16.622 75
DYLAN STEIGER TRINITY 16.631 76
BRIANNA BENNETT TACO 16.632 77
ALLISON BARNHILL MOMMA 16.644 78
DIANA HARRISON SHES MY DRAMA QUEEN 16.654 79
KARRIE HUDSON SHORTSTOP 16.716 80
NANCY LEACH SAFFIRE 16.760 81
MORGAN SHULEY MISTER MEGA STAR 16.816 82
GINGER BURKEEN COSMO 16.818 83
LESLIE STOKES PREACHER 16.843 84
SHERRY FLOYD CASH 4 FUEL 16.865 85

4-D
MELISSA MCKAY WONDER IF I'M ZEVI 16.889 86 $98 10
SAVANNAH SENKO JOSIE 16.925 87 $73 9
ALYSSA GONZALEZ JACK 16.931 88 $58 8
TAYLOR GOODHEAD HONEY 16.947 89 $44 7
SAMMI HORNSTEIN FAITH 16.959 90 $36 6
RHYAN HEGGIE UG 16.960 91 $29 5
JULIE BRYANT JESSE 16.965 92 $25 4
SHERRY FLOYD SOUTHERN BELLE 17.008 93 3
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HOLLY JACOBS BENELLI 17.050 94 2
ASHALEE DREHER CODY 17.071 95 1
KELLY PANKEY DIXIE 17.091 96
PAYTON CONLEY BUZZIES BLUE EYED BUG 17.163 97
JENNY PARROTT BISCUIT 17.203 98
KATE BRUNNE DIVA 17.213 99
SOPHIA BATEZEL HOLLYWOOD 17.287 100
ADDLYNN HOMER SIS 17.323 101
KATE DIAZ DELILAH 17.347 102
KELLY PEEBLES BAE 17.382 103
NICOLETTE BULLINGTON WINCHESTER 17.419 104
HAILEY DANBOISE COWBOY 17.467 105
ASHALEE DREHER NIFTY'S ZIPPER 17.581 106
JACK SPIVAK BANDIT 17.705 107
PIPER WILLIAMS JACKSON 17.774 108
COURTNEY CLAIR EMIE 17.796 109
CINDY ECONOMOU CHUMP 17.862 110
CARLYN FAGARASS LIPPY 18.094 111
ANGEL HUMPHRIES GOGO 18.281 112
ANGELA SAULS WALLY 18.442 113
JENNIFER NORRIS NIKE 18.472 114
NICOLETTE BULLINGTON NUGGETT 18.802 115
SCOTT JACOBS GUNNER 19.656 116
ANGELA SAULS SILVER 21.327 117
AIDAN CARMAN TEN BAR SKIPPER 26.871 118
JAMIE REWIS GRAY 28.224 119
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BARREL RACE YOUTH 6/8/2017
NAME HORSES NAME TIME DRAW RESULTS POINTS

1-D

KATIE MCKAY I GOT GOOD TIMIN 14.936 1 $168) 10
KAYLA TVENSTRUP BG 15.057 2 $101) 9
TAYLOR ZBYTEK HANKSFLYINHOPE 15.078 3 $67) 8
KAYLA TVENSTRUP LOLA 15.182 4
RYLEE BUTLER SQUEAK 15.254 5 7
KEELY OAKES FLASH 15.310 6 6
JOSIE ADKINS PEPTO 15.399 7 5

TANNAH WILLIAMS RICHARD 15.522 8 $126) 4
JASMINE HAMPSON ELLA ES UN MAL GATO 15.560 9 $75) 3
TAYLOR ZBYTEK ANNIESROYALPEPPY 15.573 10 $50)
SHELBY KIRTON CORONA SPECIAL 15.636 11 2
LEYTON WATFORD T BIRD 15.663 12 1
TAYLOR ZBYTEK OTOESINSYNC 15.688 13
MAKENZIE BURKEEN ROPER 15.713 14
TANNAH WILLIAMS ALBERT 15.787 15
SADIE GASKINS CHILI PEPPER 15.923 16

RYLEE BUTLER DUECE 16.015 17 $84 10
KALI HOLT SCOOTER 16.043 18 $50 9
ADDY GOSE PACKIN NICK BAR 16.125 19 $34 8
ALEXIA HECKER PRIME WONDER 16.142 20 7
KEELY OAKES TONTO 16.212 21 6
JOSIE ADKINS RIO 16.222 22 5
ANNSLEE GOSE GINGER 16.417 23 4
CIARA ELLISON BUBBA 16.575 24 3
NICOLETTE BULLINGTON NUGGETT 16.652 25 2
JACKIE NEIRA PISTOL 16.781 26 1
MORGAN SHULEY MISTER MEGA STAR 16.816 27
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ALYSSA GONZALEZ JACK 16.931 28

PAYTON CONLEY BUZZIES BLUE EYED BUG 17.163 29 $42 10
SOPHIA BATEZEL HOLLYWOOD 17.287 30 $25 9
ADDLYNN HOMER SIS 17.323 31 $17 8
KATE DIAZ DELILAH 17.347 32 7
NICOLETTE BULLINGTON WINCHESTER 17.419 33 6
HAILY DANBOISE COWBOY 17.467 34 5
PIPER WILLIAMS JACKSON 17.774 35 4
LIBERTY GRACE DAKOTA 20.540 36 3
AIDAN CARMAN TEN BAR SKIPPER 26.871 37 2
ANGEL HUMPHRIES GOGO 40.067 38 1
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BARREL RACE Pee Wee 6/8/2017
NAME HORSES NAME TIME DRAW POINTS

1-D
GIANNI CARILLON LADY BUG 19.605 1 10
MADISON CURTIS DANNY BOY 28.957 2 10
WYATT PANKEY TANK 29.918 3 10
CHANCE MADRIGAL PEPPY 37.428 4 10
MESA GOPHER HOP A LONG 49.538 5 10
KYLEE PANKEY TANK 49.781 6 10
KAYCEN PANKEY SPUNK 49.941 7 10
CAMDYN CARTER GRACIE 52.763 8 10
BRAFORD FULFORD PENNY 52.986 9 10
LYNDI CARTER CHEROKEE 67.040 10 10
APONI COCHRAN PEPPY 67.379 11 10
KYLYNN LAWRENCE PEPPY 72.615 12 10
CHANLEY KESSLER-ROVELLA SIX 15.445+ 13 10
LANDEN PANKEY CATAWACA 25.986+ 14 10
NATASHA SIMMONS CHARLOTTE NT 15 10
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BARREL RACE WBRL 6/8/2017
NAME HORSES NAME DRAW TIME RESULTS POINTS

KATIE MCKAY I GOT GOOD TIMIN 51 14.936 $144) 1 10
TAYLOR ZBYTEK HANKSFLYINHOPE 3 15.078 $96) 2 9
JODY HAYS BREEZY 65 15.126 3 8
RYLEE BUTLER SQUEAK 101 15.254 4 7
JOSIE ADKINS PEPTO 2 15.399 5 6

JASMINE HAMPSON ELLA ES UN MAL GATO 67 15.560 $108 6 10
TAYLOR ZBYTEK ANNIESROYALPEPPY 82 15.573 $72) 7 9
DANA YECKER CLOVERLEAF FAME 42 15.623 8 8
GEORGIA MOTT BUGATTI 124 15.659 9 7
TAYLOR ZBYTEK OTOESINSYNC 110 15.688 10
BRIANNA BURTON OKIES HERO 94 15.746 11 6

JODY HAYS SAMMY 107 15.950 $72 12 10
RYLEE BUTLER DUECE 35 16.015 $48 13 9
KALI HOLT SCOOTER 92 16.043 14 8
ALEXIA HECKER PRIME WONDER 75 16.142 15 7
JOSIE ADKINS RIO 74 16.222 16 6
NANCY LEACH MAGGIE 139 16.313 17 5
ANNIE COOK DRIFTER 38 16.346 18 4
MOLLEETHA GOMEZ HOOPS STASH OF CASH 31 16.377 19 3
BRITTANY SMITH BAR B FRENCHIES MOON 43 16.380 20 2
SHERRY FLOYD CASH 4 FUEL 118 16.865 21 1
MELISSA MCKAY WONDER IF I'M ZEVI 122 16.889 22

SHERRY FLOYD SOUTHERN BELLE 83 17.008 $36 23 10
PAYTON CONLEY BUZZIES BLUE EYED BUG 135 17.163 $24) 24 9
KATE BRUNNE DIVA 37 17.213 25 8
NICOLETTE BULLINGTON WINCHESTER 61 17.419 26 7
CINDY ECONOMOU CHUMP 16 17.862 27 6
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NICOLETTE BULLINGTON NUGGETT 104 18.802 28 5


